Box may contain equipment pertaining to:

FCC ID: 2AE5C-5280-B2, IC: 20391-5280B2, Model No. 0008 or FCC ID: 2AE5C-5280-S2, IC: 20391-5280S2, Model No. 0007 or FCC ID: 2AE5C-5280-B2, IC: 20391-5280S2, Model No. 0007 or FCC ID: 2AE5C-5280-B2, IC: 20391-5280S2, Model No. 0007 or FCC ID: 2AE5C-5280-B2, IC: 20391-5280S2, Model No. 0007 or FCC ID: 2AE5C-5280-B2, IC: 20391-5280S2, Model No. 0007 or FCC ID: 2AE5C-5280-S2, IC: 2AE5C-5280S2, IC: 2AE5C-5280

FCC IDs and regulatory information can also be found in the battery compartment of the Senso

Varranty information can be found by going to www.getnotion.com/warranty. To request a free printed copy of our warranty, please cal

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures: Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected. Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmfunterference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

This equipment complies with FCC and IC RF (Radio Frequency) exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. This equipment should be installed and operated with a minimum separation distance of 20 centimeters between the device/antenna and the user's head/body

Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate this equipment.

This equipment complies with FCC and IC RF (Radio Frequency) exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. This equipment should be installed and operated with a minimum separation distance of 20 centimeters between the device/antenna and the user's base/livour.

Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's outhority to operate this equipment.

This device complies with Industry Canada licence-exempt RSS standard(s). Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device nay not cause interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference, including interference that may cause undesired operation of the lawful.

Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d'Industrie Canada applicables aux appareils radio exempts de licence. L'exploitation est autorisés aux deux conditions suivantes: (1) l'appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et (2) l'utilisateur de l'appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, même si le brouillage est susceptible d'en compromettre le fonctionnement.

Cet équipement est conforme aux limites d'exposition définies par la FCC et IC RF (fréquence radio) pour un environnement non contrôlé. Cet équipement devrait être instaillé et opéré à une distance minimum de 20 centimètres séparant l'équipement/l'antenne et la tête ou le corps de l'opérateur.

Tout changement ou modification non approuvés expressément par l'autorité en charge de la conformité pourrait annuler l'autorisation donnée l'utilisateur d'opérer cet équipement.

© 2017 Loop Labs, Inc. All rights reserved. The Notion word mark and logo are trademarks of Loop Labs, Inc. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google Inc.

CAN ICES-3 (B)/NMB-3(B) 10612

thank you

Here's to Complete Home Awareness and your continued trust in Notion.

Share your thoughts, and tag any pics of how you're using Notion with #NotionInTheWild!



getnotion

¥#notion



。getnotio